www.armortec.net               Professional industrial PC and network appliance designer and manufacturer.
NCF-JP4N5C
Desktop Fanless Network Appliance with Intel Celeron N5105 Processor, 4 x 2.5G LAN, 5 x
COM, M.2 SSD slot
Feature:
Intel® Celeron N5105 processor
4 x 2.5GbE RJ45 Port, 5 x COM Ports
2 x SODIMM DDR4 2133MHz memory slot, maximum support 16GB

Input 90~264V@47~63Hz
Approvals and Compliance CE, FCC, RoHS
Ordering Information
Part number PCH DDR4 1Gb LAN port COM USB 3.0 2.5'' HDD Power
NCF-JP4N5CA SoC 2 4 x Intel I225 5 x RS232 COM 2 1 40W Adapter
NCF-JP4N5CB SoC 2 4 x Intel I225 1 x Console+ 4 x RS232 DB9 COM 2 1 40W Adapter
NCF-JP4N5CC SoC 2 4 x Intel I225 3 x RS232 DB9 + 2 x RS485 DB9 COM 2 1 40W Adapter
NCF-JP4N5CD SoC 2 4 x Intel I225 1 x Console + 2 x RS232 DB9 COM + 2 x RS485 DB9 COM 2 1 40W Adapter
NCF-JP4N5CE SoC 2 4 x Intel I225 1 x RS232 DB9 COM + 4 x RS485/RS422 DB9 COM 2 1 40W Adapter
NCF-JP4N5CF SoC 2 4 x Intel I225 1 x Console + 4 x RS485/RS422 DB9 COM 2 1 40W Adapter
Packing List
1 1 x SATA signal cable
2                   1 x Screw bag
3 1 x Power cord